
 

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

TOMAČEVO

Nove Žale

Na Žalah

Tomačevska

Kranjčeva

Savske stolpnice

Topniška

Astra

Razstavišče

Kozolec

Ajdovščina

Konzorcij

Drama

Križanke

Gornji trg

Privoz

TRNOVO

Veliki Štradon

Galjevica

Golouhova

Mihov štradon

Jurčkova

Peruzzijeva-2

BARJE

Čas vožnje v minutah
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Opombe:

Odhodi s postajališča: 602022 Drama

v smeri: Barje (obvoz)

Delavnik
ura minute

Sobota
minute

Nedelja, prazniki
minute
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